
№ 1 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
10歳以下･11-12歳

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. 伊藤ＳＳ       OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. JSSセンコー    OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 2 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. みかづきＳＳ                               ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 3 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
13-14歳・15-16歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.國吉　那奈     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.出原　夕愛     ＪＳＳ高知    中3         ( )
 5.野田　明愛     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 4 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
13-14歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.窪川　　諒     コナミ高知    中1         ( )
 3.西野　寛二     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.松田　悠成     NSP高知       高2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.明神　　澪     NSP高知       小1         ( )
 3.藤原　楓梨     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 4.尾﨑明衣七     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 5.竹内　望乃     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 6.角西　　杏     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.今井　美結     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 2.平田　優紀     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 3.小川　柚子     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 4.森澤　彩華     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 5.北村　律奈     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 6.荒木　穂成     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 7.平田　紀澄     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森田　真生     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 2.川村　英舞     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 3.松田　暖花     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 4.植村　友奏     PUIST         小4         ( )
 5.尾﨑由恵菜     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 6.寺井　結菜     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 7.廣田　　楓     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.西森　小華     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 2.篠原　結萌     PUIST         小4         ( )
 3.田中　陽愛     PUIST         小4         ( )
 4.西山　瑠海     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 5.西川　　結     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 6.髙松　実加     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 7.藤岡　朋花     PUIST         小3         ( )

№ 6 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.小笠原　想     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 2.池田　　櫂     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 3.北添　侑玖     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 4.喜安　映斗     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 5.和田朔太郎     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 6.松本　陽佐     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 7.荒木　堪成     みかづきＳＳ  小1         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中村　碧維     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 2.中川仁三郎     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 3.弘田　　紬     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 4.河野　智寛     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 5.白井　　瑛     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 6.浜田　晴凪     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 7.平田　晴也     坂出伊藤ＳＳ  小3 OP         ( )



№ 7 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.古谷　伊織     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 3.上山　未夢     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 4.藤田和佳奈     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 5.上田里依奈     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 6.岡村　夏奈     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 8 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.田坂　斗望     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 4.小野　涼太     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 5.楠瀬　透真     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 6.西原　蒼亮     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.髙尾　　瞬     JSSセンコー   小5 OP         ( )
 4.前田　咲空     伊藤ＳＳ      小6 OP         ( )
 5.岩川　陽奏     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 6.藤澤　亜星     みかづきＳＳ  小6         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 9 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.藤原　彩羽     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 2.横山　七海     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 3.酒井　晴加     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 4.中浴　美優     JSSセンコー   中2 OP         ( )
 5.草鹿日南梨     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 6.松田　陽菜     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 7.森田　菜生     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )

№ 10 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.山下　斗真     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 4.今井　晴稀     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 5.吉川　絢翔     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 6.山本　陽徠     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.西野　寛二     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 4.中山　堅仁     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 5.竹内　悠真     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 6.水原虎太郎     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 11 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.濵渦　愛莉     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.西之内鈴音     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 12 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.川田琉空斗     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.小松蓮之介     ZEYO-ST       高2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 13 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.三宮　輝子     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 14 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
１３歳～ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.黒岩　千晴     PUIST         中2         ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.麻田　宗紀     NSP高知       中3         ( )
 4.三善　大煌     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 5.白井　　惺     伊藤ＳＳ      中3 OP         ( )
 6.岩瀬　輝亮     ZEYO-ST       高2         ( )
 7.吉本　　瞬     ZEYO-ST       大4 OP         ( )

№ 15 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.中尾実果子     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 4.中嶋　心奏     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 5.松岡　　蘭     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 6.山本　莉歩     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 16 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.西森　小夏     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 4.大島　佐彩     伊藤ＳＳ      中1 OP         ( )
 5.尾上　祐彩     JSSセンコー   中1 OP         ( )
 6.藤原　彩羽     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 7.                ( )



№ 17 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.笹岡　海音     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 4.木村　一稀     JSSセンコー   中1 OP         ( )
 5.瀧本　　直     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 6.春田　智紀     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 18 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.楠瀬　ゆう     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.松井　遥南     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 19 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.柴岡　大雅     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 2.栁川　禮志     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 3.髙岡　　奏     ジャパン高松  中3 OP         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.西本　　亘     NSP高知       高2         ( )
 6.鎌倉　大和     高知大学      大2 OP         ( )
 7.近藤　可連     ZEYO-ST               ( )

№ 20 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.宮本　倖羽     NSP高知       小2         ( )
 2.春田　涼花     ZEYO-ST       小2         ( )
 3.池澤　明李     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 4.平田　優紀     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 5.山本小真梨     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )
 6.野瀬　希愛     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 7.森澤　百華     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.角西　　杏     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 2.森田　真生     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 3.西森　颯華     窪川ＳＣ      小3         ( )
 4.北村　夢彩     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 5.荒木　穂成     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 6.北村　律奈     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 7.森永　遥陽     NSP高知       小4         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小川　柚子     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 2.田部　百香     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 3.西山　璃瑚     伊藤ＳＳ      小2 OP         ( )
 4.竹内　望乃     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 5.式地　彩空     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 6.西森　小華     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 7.川田萌衣沙     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.中山　陽菜     PUIST         小4         ( )
 2.武田　朱織     伊藤ＳＳ      小3 OP         ( )
 3.田中　陽愛     PUIST         小4         ( )
 4.西山　瑠海     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 5.沼　　禀子     コナミ高知    小3         ( )
 6.西原　彩葉     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 7.森澤　彩華     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )

№ 21 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.細井　崇弘     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 3.西内　大桃     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 4.中地　快元     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 5.立野　結人     NSP高知       小2         ( )
 6.濵田晃一路     みかづきＳＳ  小2         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.濱﨑　大輝     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )
 3.島崎　一哲     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )
 4.中地永二郎     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 5.竹内　理人     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 6.竹村　光央     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 7.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.立岩　想大     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 2.北添　侑玖     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 3.宮脇　悠誠     JSSセンコー   小4 OP         ( )
 4.久保　勇惺     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 5.中村　碧維     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 6.柳瀬　一城     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 7.松本　陽佐     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )

№ 22 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.安岡　　杏     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 3.横山　恵海     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 4.柳瀬　成彩     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 5.藤原　花霞     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 6.岸本　　花     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.岩上　紗來     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 3.岡村　夏奈     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 4.松本　桃和     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 5.加来　沙彩     JSSセンコー   小6 OP         ( )
 6.植松　結花     JSSセンコー   小5 OP         ( )
 7.古谷　伊織     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )



№ 23 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.春田　貴紀     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 3.小松　央典     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 4.濱﨑　唯斗     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 5.山下　敦斗     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 6.田坂　斗望     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 7.杉藤　快仁     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )

№ 24 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.山中　珠暉     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 2.横山　七海     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 3.戎井　明里     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 4.栗山　陽菜     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 5.森澤　舞香     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 6.岡村　明音     窪川ＳＣ      高2         ( )
 7.宮﨑　真優     NSP高知       中3         ( )

№ 25 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.三善　大煌     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 5.山下　斗真     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 26 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.井上　千暖     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 5.谷口　　薫     PUIST         小5         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 27 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
11-12歳・13-14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.西野　詢二     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 2.酒井　央都     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.中山　堅仁     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 5.前田　聡介     伊藤ＳＳ      中2 OP         ( )
 6.山﨑　奨矢     ＩＳＣ        中2         ( )
 7.金子　　昴     NSP高知       中1         ( )

№ 28 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.小島　千音     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 3.松田　陽菜     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 4.國吉　那奈     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 5.吉村　咲希     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 6.岩間妃名子     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 7.坂本　心美     窪川ＳＣ      中1         ( )

№ 29 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.濵渦　愛莉     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.大坪　奈央     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 30 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.高田　涼介     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 3.平田　統也     坂出伊藤ＳＳ  中3 OP         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.松田　悠成     NSP高知       高2         ( )
 6.氏原　理玖     さくらＳＣ    高2         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 31 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.井上　千暖     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 32 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
11-12歳・13-14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.新田　統也     さくらＳＣ    小6         ( )
 2.西村日奈太     PUIST         中1         ( )
 3.黒岩　千晴     PUIST         中2         ( )
 4.鍋島　望杏     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 5.井上　誉望     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 6.今井　晴稀     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 7.戎井　　悠     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )

№ 33 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.石元　心優     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 4.豊永　優来     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 5.三宮　輝子     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 6.中石　依吹     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.中浴　美優     JSSセンコー   中2 OP         ( )
 4.伊藤　愛彩     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 5.徳田　妃菜     ジャパン高松  中1 OP         ( )
 6.井関　摩奈     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 7.                ( )



№ 34 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
15-16歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.岡﨑　彩來     さくらＳＣ    中3         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.淀谷　　希     ジャパン高松  高2 OP         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 35 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
１５歳～１６歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.麻田　宗紀     NSP高知       中3         ( )
 4.川田琉空斗     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 5.白井　　惺     伊藤ＳＳ      中3 OP         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 36 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.添田　　翼     ＩＳＣ        高2         ( )
 4.小松蓮之介     ZEYO-ST       高2         ( )
 5.阿部　晴斗     高知大学      大1 OP         ( )
 6.森林　圓仁     NSP高知       高3         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 37 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.池澤　明李     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 3.藤原　楓梨     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 4.小川　柚子     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 5.川田萌衣沙     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 6.竹﨑　可織     コナミ高知    小3         ( )
 7.好原　由奈     さくらＳＣ    小3         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.八木　千聡     窪川ＳＣ      小3         ( )
 3.西山　璃瑚     伊藤ＳＳ      小2 OP         ( )
 4.北村　夢彩     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 5.中山　陽菜     PUIST         小4         ( )
 6.上岡　櫻子     ＩＳＣ        小3         ( )
 7.山本小真梨     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.浦岡　侑花     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 2.西森　小華     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 3.尾﨑由恵菜     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 4.西川　　結     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 5.松田　暖花     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 6.篠原　結萌     PUIST         小4         ( )
 7.髙松　実加     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )

№ 38 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.山内　太陽     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 2.宮川　結晴     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 3.濵田晃一路     みかづきＳＳ  小2         ( )
 4.坂本　春弓     ＩＳＣ        小4         ( )
 5.川村　新空     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 6.細井　崇弘     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 7.吉岡　桃理     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.竹内　理人     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 2.中島　　駆     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 3.竹村　光央     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 4.恒石　悠貴     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 5.池田　　櫂     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 6.杉本燿志朗     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 7.島崎　一哲     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.荒木　堪成     みかづきＳＳ  小1         ( )
 2.長野　　剛     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 3.宮脇　悠誠     JSSセンコー   小4 OP         ( )
 4.平田　晴也     坂出伊藤ＳＳ  小3 OP         ( )
 5.吉村　勇希     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 6.弘田　　紬     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 7.喜安　映斗     コナミ高知    小4         ( )

№ 39 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.井原　小遥     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 2.中尾実果子     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 3.西森　千夏     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 4.山﨑　虹香     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 5.中山　凛音     PUIST         小6         ( )
 6.横山　恵海     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 7.山本　莉歩     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.藤原　花霞     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 2.中嶋　心奏     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 3.藤田和佳奈     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 4.樋川　采葉     JSSセンコー   小5 OP         ( )
 5.筒井　彩夢     ジャパン高松  小6 OP         ( )
 6.北村真梨乃     ＪＳＳ高知    小6         ( )
 7.式地　萌桃     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )

№ 40 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.細川　楓真     さくらＳＣ    小5         ( )
 4.藤澤　亜星     みかづきＳＳ  小6         ( )
 5.板倉　幸輝     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 6.山田　珠颯     さくらＳＣ    小6         ( )
 7.                ( )



№ 40 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.白崎　拓未     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 4.佐藤　　樹     伊藤ＳＳ      小6 OP         ( )
 5.平田　倖也     坂出伊藤ＳＳ  小5 OP         ( )
 6.小松　央典     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 41 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.尾上　鈴奈     JSSセンコー   中3 OP         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 42 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.宮本　敦彦     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 3.金子　総太     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 4.西本　　亘     NSP高知       高2         ( )
 5.島　　心翔     高知大学      大4 OP         ( )
 6.栁川　禮志     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 7.水原虎太郎     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )

№ 43 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.徳田　崇真     ジャパン高松  中3 OP         ( )
 5.和田涼太郎     ジャパン高松  中2 OP         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 44 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
13-14歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.戎井　明里     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 3.森澤　舞香     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 4.伊尾　琳花     ＩＳＣ        中2         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.岡村　明音     窪川ＳＣ      高2         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 45 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
13-14歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.笹岡　　陽     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 3.森田　　響     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 4.春田　智紀     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.吉本　　瞬     ZEYO-ST       大4 OP         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 46 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.山本　莉歩     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 3.松岡　　蘭     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 4.山﨑　虹香     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 5.中山　凛音     PUIST         小6         ( )
 6.政岡　明里     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 7.山﨑　愛弥     ＩＳＣ        小6         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.式地　萌桃     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 3.谷口　　薫     PUIST         小5         ( )
 4.井上　千暖     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 5.北村真梨乃     ＪＳＳ高知    小6         ( )
 6.山下なつ萌     ＪＳＳ高知    小6         ( )
 7.上山　未夢     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )

№ 47 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.武田　心太     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 3.西原　蒼亮     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 4.春田　貴紀     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 5.細川　楓真     さくらＳＣ    小5         ( )
 6.板倉　幸輝     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.川村　來輝     NSP高知       小6         ( )
 2.野島　悠仁     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 3.岩川　陽奏     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 4.西野　詢二     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 5.伊尾　庵利     ＩＳＣ        小6         ( )
 6.酒井　央都     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 7.前田　咲空     伊藤ＳＳ      小6 OP         ( )

№ 48 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.坂本　心美     窪川ＳＣ      中1         ( )
 3.森田　菜生     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 4.松田　陽菜     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 5.中石　依吹     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 6.宮　　愛々     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.井関　摩奈     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 3.吉村　咲希     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 4.原田　愛子     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 5.大島　佐彩     伊藤ＳＳ      中1 OP         ( )
 6.豊永　優来     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 7.                ( )



№ 49 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.茂木　陽大     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 3.大野　耀雅     さくらＳＣ    中1         ( )
 4.山田恭士朗     さくらＳＣ    中1         ( )
 5.村山晟太郎     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 6.伊藤　有輝     ＩＳＣ        中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.山﨑　奨矢     ＩＳＣ        中2         ( )
 3.山本　陽徠     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 4.濱口　怜大     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 5.西村日奈太     PUIST         中1         ( )
 6.浜田　　藍     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.戎井　　悠     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 2.黒岩　千晴     PUIST         中2         ( )
 3.武田　文太     窪川ＳＣ      中2         ( )
 4.鍋島　望杏     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 5.西野　寛二     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 6.上田　碧斗     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 7.窪川　　諒     コナミ高知    中1         ( )

№ 50 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１５歳～１６歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.出原　夕愛     ＪＳＳ高知    中3         ( )
 3.小笠原柚結     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 4.宮﨑　真優     NSP高知       中3         ( )
 5.野田　明愛     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 6.楠瀬　ゆう     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 7.才原　悠希     窪川ＳＣ      高1         ( )

№ 51 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１５歳～１６歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.柴岡　大雅     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 2.金子　総太     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 3.宮本　敦彦     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 4.高田　涼介     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 5.松本　千迦     ＩＳＣ        中3         ( )
 6.宗石　夢来     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 7.小林　太耀     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )

№ 52 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.松井　遥南     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 5.三浦　歩和     高知大学      大2 OP         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 53 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.中川仁三郎     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 2.今城　瑛太     窪川ＳＣ      高2         ( )
 3.西本　　亘     NSP高知       高2         ( )
 4.井上　大知     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 5.鎌倉　大和     高知大学      大2 OP         ( )
 6.氏原　理玖     さくらＳＣ    高2         ( )
 7.近藤　可連     ZEYO-ST       OP         ( )

№ 54 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.角西　　杏     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 3.野瀬　希愛     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 4.宮本　倖羽     NSP高知       小2         ( )
 5.上岡　櫻子     ＩＳＣ        小3         ( )
 6.明神　　澪     NSP高知       小1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.竹﨑　可織     コナミ高知    小3         ( )
 3.田部　百香     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 4.沼　　禀子     コナミ高知    小3         ( )
 5.西森　颯華     窪川ＳＣ      小3         ( )
 6.八木　千聡     窪川ＳＣ      小3         ( )
 7.春田　涼花     ZEYO-ST       小2         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.北村　夢彩     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 2.平田　紀澄     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 3.廣田　　楓     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 4.西原　彩葉     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 5.尾﨑明衣七     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 6.式地　彩空     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 7.今井　美結     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.寺井　結菜     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 2.森澤　彩華     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 3.西村　　楓     ＩＳＣ        小4         ( )
 4.川村　英舞     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 5.植村　友奏     PUIST         小4         ( )
 6.尾﨑由恵菜     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 7.藤岡　朋花     PUIST         小3         ( )

№ 55 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.濵田晃一路     みかづきＳＳ  小2         ( )
 4.坂本　　丞     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 5.中島　　駆     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 6.立野　結人     NSP高知       小2         ( )
 7.                ( )



№ 55 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
１０歳以下

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.小笠原　想     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 4.喜安　映斗     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 5.柳瀬　一城     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 6.恒石　悠貴     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 7.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.杉本燿志朗     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 2.長野　　剛     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 3.伊藤　尚叶     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 4.吉村　勇希     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 5.浜田　晴凪     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 6.弘田　　紬     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 7.和田朔太郎     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )

№ 56 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.山﨑　愛弥     ＩＳＣ        小6         ( )
 4.政岡　明里     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 5.岸本　　花     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 6.上田里依奈     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.柳瀬　成彩     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 3.山下なつ萌     ＪＳＳ高知    小6         ( )
 4.植松　結花     JSSセンコー   小5 OP         ( )
 5.瀧本　　花     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 6.西森　千夏     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 57 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.杉藤　快仁     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 3.山田　珠颯     さくらＳＣ    小6         ( )
 4.田中　睦大     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 5.武田悠之介     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 6.楠瀬　透真     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.髙尾　　瞬     JSSセンコー   小5 OP         ( )
 3.白崎　拓未     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 4.新田　統也     さくらＳＣ    小6         ( )
 5.野島　悠仁     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 6.山下　敦斗     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 7.小野　涼太     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )

№ 58 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.岡﨑　彩來     さくらＳＣ    中3         ( )
 2.小島　千音     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 3.尾上　未來     JSSセンコー   高2 OP         ( )
 4.淀谷　　希     ジャパン高松  高2 OP         ( )
 5.森田　紗矢     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 6.西之内鈴音     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 7.大坪　奈央     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )

№ 59 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.楠瀬　育矢     高知大学      大2 OP         ( )
 4.森林　圓仁     NSP高知       高3         ( )
 5.添田　　翼     ＩＳＣ        高2         ( )
 6.濱口　怜大     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.白井　　惺     伊藤ＳＳ      中3 OP         ( )
 4.森澤　壮真     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 5.川田琉空斗     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 6.小松蓮之介     ZEYO-ST       高2         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 60 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.徳田　妃菜     ジャパン高松  中1 OP         ( )
 5.三宮　輝子     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 61 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
13-14歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 着順 時間
 1.前田　聡介     伊藤ＳＳ      中2 OP         ( )
 2.和田涼太郎     ジャパン高松  中2 OP         ( )
 3.竹内　悠真     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 4.                ( )
 5.三善　大煌     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 6.徳田　崇真     ジャパン高松  中3 OP         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 62 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.藤原　彩羽     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 3.酒井　晴加     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 4.尾上　祐彩     JSSセンコー   中1 OP         ( )
 5.岩間妃名子     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 6.西森　小夏     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 7.                ( )



№ 63 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
13-14歳・15-16歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.木村　一稀     JSSセンコー   中1 OP         ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.平田　統也     坂出伊藤ＳＳ  中3 OP         ( )
 5.髙岡　　奏     ジャパン高松  中3 OP         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 64 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.岸本　　花     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 2.横山　恵海     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 3.岡村　夏奈     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 4.松本　桃和     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 5.岩上　紗來     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 6.古谷　伊織     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 7.藤原　花霞     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )

№ 65 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.西原　蒼亮     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )
 4.濱﨑　唯斗     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 5.山下　敦斗     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 6.川村　咲陽     みかづきＳＳ  小6         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 66 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.西村　　桜     ＩＳＣ        中1         ( )
 4.横山　七海     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 5.中浴　美優     JSSセンコー   中2 OP         ( )
 6.小島　千音     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.森澤　舞香     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 4.伊尾　琳花     ＩＳＣ        中2         ( )
 5.草鹿日南梨     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 6.戎井　明里     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 67 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.大野　耀雅     さくらＳＣ    中1         ( )
 4.笹岡　　陽     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 5.山下　斗真     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 6.中平蒼一朗     窪川ＳＣ      中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.森田　　響     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 4.春田　智紀     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 5.水原虎太郎     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 6.笹岡　海音     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 68 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.栗山　陽菜     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 5.岡村　明音     窪川ＳＣ      高2         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 69 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１５歳～１６歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.                ( )
 4.宗石　夢来     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 5.栁川　禮志     みかづきＳＳ  中3         ( )
 6.                ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 70 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.好原　由奈     さくらＳＣ    小3         ( )
 2.宮本　倖羽     NSP高知       小2         ( )
 3.野瀬　希愛     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 4.池澤　明李     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 5.森澤　百華     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 6.川村風優香     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 7.明神　　澪     NSP高知       小1         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山本小真梨     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )
 2.春田　涼花     ZEYO-ST       小2         ( )
 3.竹﨑　可織     コナミ高知    小3         ( )
 4.尾﨑明衣七     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 5.今井　美結     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 6.矢野裕貴菜     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 7.八木　千聡     窪川ＳＣ      小3         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.平田　紀澄     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 2.荒木　穂成     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 3.西森　颯華     窪川ＳＣ      小3         ( )
 4.沼　　禀子     コナミ高知    小3         ( )
 5.浦岡　侑花     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 6.上岡　櫻子     ＩＳＣ        小3         ( )
 7.平田　優紀     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )



№ 70 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１０歳以下

４組 着順 時間
 1.藤原　楓梨     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 2.北村　律奈     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 3.西山　璃瑚     伊藤ＳＳ      小2 OP         ( )
 4.田部　百香     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 5.川田萌衣沙     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 6.中山　陽菜     PUIST         小4         ( )
 7.森田　真生     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.廣田　　楓     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 2.式地　彩空     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 3.藤岡　朋花     PUIST         小3         ( )
 4.西原　彩葉     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 5.松田　暖花     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 6.武田　朱織     伊藤ＳＳ      小3 OP         ( )
 7.竹内　望乃     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.森永　遥陽     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 2.植村　友奏     PUIST         小4         ( )
 3.髙松　実加     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 4.田中　陽愛     PUIST         小4         ( )
 5.西村　　楓     ＩＳＣ        小4         ( )
 6.川村　英舞     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 7.篠原　結萌     PUIST         小4         ( )

№ 71 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１０歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.西内　大桃     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 3.吉岡　桃理     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 4.山内　太陽     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 5.坂本　春弓     ＩＳＣ        小4         ( )
 6.坂本　　丞     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.宮川　結晴     ＩＳＣ        小2         ( )
 3.島崎　一哲     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )
 4.竹内　理人     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 5.濱﨑　大輝     窪川ＳＣ      小4         ( )
 6.細井　崇弘     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 7.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.井関　隼規     ＪＳＳ高知    小1         ( )
 2.山本　樹季     PUIST         小4         ( )
 3.恒石　悠貴     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 4.北添　侑玖     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 5.立岩　想大     ＪＳＳ高知    小2         ( )
 6.中地　快元     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 7.立野　結人     NSP高知       小2         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.中島　　駆     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 2.中地永二郎     NSP高知       小4         ( )
 3.小笠原　想     ＪＳＳ高知    小4         ( )
 4.竹村　光央     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )
 5.荒木　堪成     みかづきＳＳ  小1         ( )
 6.池田　　櫂     コナミ高知    小4         ( )
 7.川村　新空     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.柳瀬　一城     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 2.杉本燿志朗     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 3.中川仁三郎     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 4.中村　碧維     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 5.長野　　剛     ZEYO-ST       小3         ( )
 6.宮脇　悠誠     JSSセンコー   小4 OP         ( )
 7.松本　陽佐     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.和田朔太郎     ＪＳＳ高知    小3         ( )
 2.伊藤　尚叶     みかづきＳＳ  小4         ( )
 3.吉村　勇希     みかづきＳＳ  小3         ( )
 4.白井　　瑛     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 5.河野　智寛     伊藤ＳＳ      小4 OP         ( )
 6.浜田　晴凪     NSP高知       小3         ( )
 7.久保　勇惺     ZEYO-ST       小4         ( )

№ 72 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.井原　小遥     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 4.中尾実果子     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 5.山﨑　愛弥     ＩＳＣ        小6         ( )
 6.安岡　　杏     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.松岡　　蘭     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 4.上田里依奈     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 5.西森　千夏     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 6.政岡　明里     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 7.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山﨑　虹香     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 2.中嶋　心奏     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 3.式地　萌桃     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 4.上山　未夢     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 5.西村明日向     PUIST         小6         ( )
 6.柳瀬　成彩     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 7.中山　凛音     PUIST         小6         ( )



№ 72 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

４組 着順 時間
 1.瀧本　　花     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 2.松本　桃和     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 3.田淵　優希     JSSセンコー   小6 OP         ( )
 4.北村真梨乃     ＪＳＳ高知    小6         ( )
 5.山下なつ萌     ＪＳＳ高知    小6         ( )
 6.藤田和佳奈     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 7.谷口　　薫     PUIST         小5         ( )

№ 73 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.川村　咲陽     みかづきＳＳ  小6         ( )
 3.山田　珠颯     さくらＳＣ    小6         ( )
 4.田中　睦大     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 5.武田　心太     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 6.楠瀬　透真     コナミ高知    小5         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.武田悠之介     窪川ＳＣ      小5         ( )
 3.髙尾　　瞬     JSSセンコー   小5 OP         ( )
 4.杉藤　快仁     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 5.田坂　斗望     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 6.細川　楓真     さくらＳＣ    小5         ( )
 7.板倉　幸輝     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.春田　貴紀     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 2.藤澤　亜星     みかづきＳＳ  小6         ( )
 3.白崎　拓未     ZEYO-ST       小5         ( )
 4.野島　悠仁     ZEYO-ST       小6         ( )
 5.川村　來輝     NSP高知       小6         ( )
 6.小野　涼太     ＪＳＳ高知    小5         ( )
 7.小松　央典     みかづきＳＳ  小5         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.平田　倖也     坂出伊藤ＳＳ  小5 OP         ( )
 2.西山　幸佑     NSP高知       小6         ( )
 3.伊尾　庵利     ＩＳＣ        小6         ( )
 4.西野　詢二     NSP高知       小5         ( )
 5.佐藤　　樹     伊藤ＳＳ      小6 OP         ( )
 6.濱﨑　唯斗     窪川ＳＣ      小6         ( )
 7.酒井　央都     NSP高知       小5         ( )

№ 74 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.坂本　心美     窪川ＳＣ      中1         ( )
 2.石元　心優     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 3.山本姫衣佳     ＩＳＣ        中1         ( )
 4.豊永　優来     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 5.西村　　桜     ＩＳＣ        中1         ( )
 6.宮　　愛々     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 7.西森　小夏     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中石　依吹     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 2.井関　摩奈     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 3.酒井　晴加     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )
 4.原田　愛子     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 5.伊藤　愛彩     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 6.吉村　咲希     みかづきＳＳ  中1         ( )
 7.森田　菜生     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )

№ 75 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１３歳～１４歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.村山晟太郎     ZEYO-ST       中1         ( )
 4.大野　耀雅     さくらＳＣ    中1         ( )
 5.茂木　陽大     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 6.中平蒼一朗     窪川ＳＣ      中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.吉川　絢翔     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 4.和田拳史郎     PUIST         中1         ( )
 5.伊藤　有輝     ＩＳＣ        中1         ( )
 6.山田恭士朗     さくらＳＣ    中1         ( )
 7.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.金子　　昴     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 2.西村日奈太     PUIST         中1         ( )
 3.浜田　　藍     NSP高知       中1         ( )
 4.濱口　怜大     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )
 5.笹岡　海音     NSP高知       中2         ( )
 6.戎井　　悠     ＪＳＳ高知    中2         ( )
 7.森田　　響     ＪＳＳ高知    中1         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.窪川　　諒     コナミ高知    中1         ( )
 2.武田　文太     窪川ＳＣ      中2         ( )
 3.鍋島　望杏     ZEYO-ST       中2         ( )
 4.井上　誉望     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 5.瀧本　　直     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 6.上田　碧斗     コナミ高知    中2         ( )
 7.今井　晴稀     みかづきＳＳ  中2         ( )

№ 76 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１５歳～１６歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.楠瀬　ゆう     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 3.小笠原柚結     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 4.森田　紗矢     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 5.山中　珠暉     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 6.宮﨑　真優     NSP高知       中3         ( )
 7.才原　悠希     窪川ＳＣ      高1         ( )



№ 77 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
１５歳～１６歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.柴岡　大雅     コナミ高知    中3         ( )
 3.金子　総太     NSP高知       高1         ( )
 4.松本　千迦     ＩＳＣ        中3         ( )
 5.高田　涼介     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 6.小林　太耀     みかづきＳＳ  高1         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 78 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.                ( )
 3.三浦　歩和     高知大学      大2 OP         ( )
 4.尾上　未來     JSSセンコー   高2 OP         ( )
 5.山本　さと     高知大学      大1 OP         ( )
 6.吉岡　碧依     高知大学      大2 OP         ( )
 7.                ( )

№ 79 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝｼｯﾌﾟ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.松野　快晟     高知大学      大1 OP         ( )
 3.島　　心翔     高知大学      大4 OP         ( )
 4.今城　瑛太     窪川ＳＣ      高2         ( )
 5.氏原　理玖     さくらＳＣ    高2         ( )
 6.山﨑　開翔     高知大学      大4 OP         ( )
 7.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.阿部　晴斗     高知大学      大1 OP         ( )
 3.西山　隆詞     NSP高知       OP         ( )
 4.森澤　壮真     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 5.井上　大知     みかづきＳＳ  高2         ( )
 6.松田　悠成     NSP高知       高2         ( )
 7.森　　奎人     高知大学      大4 OP         ( )

№ 80 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
１１歳～１２歳

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. NSP高知                                    ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 81 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
13-14歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. みかづきＳＳ                               ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. みかづきＳＳ                               ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 82 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
13-14歳・ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. コナミ高知                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. みかづきＳＳ                               ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. 高知大学       大学 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 7.                ( ･ ･ ･ )


